\ LEISURE CENTRE
Holiday Activities Booking Form | October 2025

Please ensure all blank sections are complete
Child’s Details

Name

Age Date of Birth School

Address

Any Medical
Conditions

All About Me
(Under 5s)
Please share your

child’s likes, dislikes
& abilities)

Parent/Guardian (Primary Contact) Details

Name
Mobile
Contact Home
Number(s)
Work
Email

Secondary Contact Details

Name

Contact Number(s)

Password for Authorised collectors
collection




N7 Dl

Cost: £246 per week Early Drop Off:
*Please note we offer full week bookings only* 8:00am - 8:30am

Standard hours: 8:30am - 5:30pm Late Pick Up:
5:30pm - 6:00pm

Cost: £4 per session

Week 1 E L Week 2 E L
Mon 20th Oct | | | | Mon 27th Oct Card
Tues 21st Oct || Tues 28th Oct OR
Wed 22nd Oct Wed 29th Oct
Thurs 23rd Oct Thurs 30th Oct Childcare Voucher
Fri 24th Oct Fri 31st Oct Name of company:
Parental Consent
I , agree to my child taking part in Sylvestrian Leisure

Centre’s Extreme Holiday Activities. I give consent for medical treatment to be administered to my
child on the advice of a medical practitioner. I have set out above, or in an attached note, details
of any medical condition from which my child is suffering, together with details of any treatment
and medications currently being taken. I undertake to immediately notify the organisers of any
changes to the notified medical status/condition. By signing this form you are accepting our terms
and conditions, including our behavioural Code of Conduct. Please see our website for details -
www.sylvestrian-leisure.co.uk.

enquiries@sylvestrian-leisure.co.uk Sylvestrian Leisure Centre,
www.sylvestrian-leisure.co.uk Forest School, College Place,

0208 509 6526 London, E17 3PY
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